SPECIFICATION SHEET

BRIGHT GEAR RANGE

PREMIUM WORK JACKET

H-VIZ ORANGE WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

The Bright Gear Work jacket provides
maximum visibility with retro-reflective
tape, while also keeping you safe and
warm. All garments in the Bright Gear

Range are unisex.

KEY FEATURES

Multi-function chest pockets and lower slanted hip level pockets

Silver reflective tapes across front and back for visibility.
Avoid any restrictions with articulated movement panels.
High levels of visibility in darkness and semi darkness

Zipped side vent and back pleats for enhanced comfort.

Conforms to
BS EN ISO 20471-2013, and RIS-3279-TOM (Railway Industry Standard).

Size
XS
SML
MED
LRG
XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

6XL

For Further information please contact uson:
United Kingdom : 03305884100 | besafesales@phs.co.uk |
Unit 16 Coneygree Estate, Tipton, West Midlands, DY4 8XP | www.phsbesafe.co.uk

Height
152-202
152-202
152-202
152-202
152-202
152-202
152-202
152-202
152-202

152-202

Product Specification

Fabric Type: 80% Polyester, 20% Cotton
Product code: PCHVOJKTO001 S001 JACKET
Weight: 280gsm

Colour: Hi-Viz Orange

Sizing Options: XS - 6XL

Chest
92-96
98-104
106-112
114-120
122-128
130-136
138-144
146-152
154-160

162-168
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